46
Invicta 63Mk2 TP&N distribution boards -
250A incoming, 63A outgoing - JK
designation number of glazed door plain door
TP ways cat. ref. cat. ref.
4 JK204P JK204P1
6 JK206P JK206P1
8 JK208P JK208P1
12 JK212P JK212P1
16 JK216P JK216P1
20 JK220P JK220P1
24 JK224P JK224P1
12 ways 4 RCCB protected JK248P JK248P1
12 ways 6 RCCB protected JK266P JK266P1
12 ways 8 RCCB protected JK284P JK284P1
switch disconnector 100A 3P switch disconnector JK1003S
125A 3P switch disconnector* JK1253S
250A 3P switch disconnector** JK2503S
100A 4P switch disconnector JK1004S
250A 4P switch disconnector** JK2504S
125 3P MCCB** JK1253M
160A 3P MCCB** JK1603M
250A 3P MCCB** JK2503M
125 4P MCCB** JK1254M
160A 4P MCCB** JK1604M
250A 4P MCCB** JK2504M
250A 4P direct connection kit* JK2504D
125A 4P + 4P JK1254CO
manual change over switch**
200A 3P fuse combination switch** JK2003F
200A 3P + SwN fuse JK2004F
combination switch**
63A 4P (AC3) contactor  JK0634C
c/w 63A switch disconnector**
100A 4P (AC3) contactor JK1004C
c/w 100A switch disconnector**
RCCB incomer kits 63A 30mA 4P RCCB JK0634RH
100A 30mA 4P RCCB JK1004RH
100A 100mA 4P RCCB JK1004RM
100A 300mA 4P RCCB JK1004RL
100A 100mA time delayed JK1004RMD
4P RCCB
100A 300mA time delayed JK1004RLD
4P RCCB
* small spreader box
recommended if conductors
are over 35mm2
** fitted in large extension box
for cable spreading
500mm high
split load boards
for split load configuration both
switch disconnector and RCCB
incomer kits are required.
primary boards
Supplied without incoming and
outgoing devices
One of the incoming kits listed
below must be fitted.
See page 176 for dimensions
JK206P
JK1003S
JK0634RH
JK1253S
incoming kits